TOR POZNAN

2 i3 Runda
WMMP
WMPP

25-26.09.2021
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

WMMP3 SPORT 1000 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 12 PURTAK M. - Yamaha R1 137058 7 1:40.144 10:58:29.859 _
1 1:40.150 10:48:18.088 8 1:41.969 11:00:11.828  Po.9-# 17 WOICIK G. - Yamaha R1 + (D)Lflff;;t
2 1:38.463 10:49:56.551 9 148819 11:02:00.647 1 1:43.526 10:49:42.477
3 138536 10:51:35.087 2 1:41.763 10:51:24.240
4 1:37.336 10:53:12.423  Po.5-#95 LALEWICZ M. - Yamaha R1 + ggfsﬁzr;t 3 1:41.165 10:53:05.405
5 151811 10:55:04.234 1 1:41.672 10:50:05.287 4 1:45.722 10:54:51.127
6 138437 10:56:42.671 2 1:41.656 10:51:46.943
7 1:38.920 10:58:21.501 3 1:41.048 10:53:27.991 Po. 10 - # 32 ANDRZEJEWSKI B. - Yamaha R1 " ng;gg
8 1:37.033 10:59:58.624 4 1:39.862 10:55:07.853 1 1:45.550 10:48:35.155
. L4014 o147 767 5 1:40.185 10:56:48.038 2 1:43.021 10:50:18.176
6 1:40.919 10:58:28.957 3 1:42.820 10:52:00.996
Po. 2 - # 84 WOIDYLLO G. - BMW S1000RR  , 00 405 g Lty L. 2 ¢ 141796 1053:42.792
1 1:40.659 10:49:00.658 5 1:42.064 10:55:24.856
2 1:38.455 10:50:39.113  P0.6-#19 PAULIKAST. - Yamaha R1 +0298 6 1:41.333 10:57:06.189
3 1:37.441 10:52:16.554 1 1:41.640 10:49:09.864 7 1:41.430 10:58:47.619
4 139.027 10:53:55.581 2 1:41.747 10:50:51.611 8 1:42.382 11:00:30.001
5 138,027 10:55:33.608 3 1:40.022 10:52:31.633
. 139106 105712714 4 1:45.973 10:54:17.606  Po.11-# 80 TURYK P. - Suzuki GSX-R ‘o8 eoe
7 1:54.717 10:59:07.431 > 1:52.935 10:56:10.541 ! 145110 10:49:15.746
2 1:45.607 10:51:01.353
Po.3-# 11 BUDZYNSKI J. - BMW S1000RR  , oo'a,>  PO-7-#70JANTOSZAKR. - Yamaha R1 +03.005 3 1:43.924 10:52:45.277
1 1.40.625 10:48:19.764 1 1:41.563 10:48:27.339 a 1:42.628 10:54:27.905
5 1.40.645 10:50:00.409 2 1:40.758 10:50:08.097 5 1:58.134 10:56:26.039
3 1:39.278 10:51:39.687 & LUk Rz B
a 1:58.352 10:53:38.039 4 1:40.682 10:53:28.817  Po. 12 - # 24 PARAKININKAS V. - Suzuki GSX: " (D)gf;'srszt
5 Py P —— 5 1:41.120 10:55:09.937 1 1:47.066 10:49:15.410
6 1:39.706 10:59:13.220 6 1:49.691 10:56:59.628 2 1:45.533 10:51:00.943
. >20.746 L01:33.966 3 1:43.965 10:52:44.908
Po. 8 - # 23 ZURAWSKI K. - Suzuki GSX-R s 4 1:44.963 10:54:29.871
Do, 4 - # 20 SYNOWIEC M. - Susuki GSX.R . I())i;f..ggsst 1 1:45.159 10:49:41.911 5 2:00.519 10:56:30.390
1 141875 10:48:26.966 2 1:41.321 10:51:23.232
5 141571 10:50:08.537 3 1:40.289 10:53:03.521
3 1:39.992 10:51:48.529 4 1:42.201 10:54:45.722
4 1:40.479 10:53:29.008 S e T AR
s 1.41.006 10:55-10.014 6 1:40.330 10:58:06.798
6 1:39.701 10:56:49.715 Z LR LLCEC oz
Fastest lap: 1:37.033
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213 Runda

WMMP
WMPP
25-26.09.2021 :
Tor POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
WMMP3 SPORT 1000 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 77 KEPINSKI M. - Aprilia RSV4 vy 1 1:48.856 10:48:36.688
1 1.47.190 10:48:37.977 2 1:47.656 10:50:24.344
2 1:46.581 10:50:24.558 3 1:48.420 10:52:12.764
3 1:46.391 10:52:10.949 4 1:46.883 10:53:59.647
4 1:45.517 10:53:56.466 5 1:46.828 10:55:46.475
5 1:45.753 10:55:42.219 6 1:48.120 10:57:34.595
6 1.44.929 10:57:27.148 7 1:48.597 10:59:23.192
7 1:45.116 10:59:12.264 8 1:47.750 11:01:10.942
8 1:44.770 11:00:57.034
Po. 18 - # 69 KONCEWICZ A. - BMW S1000Rf [1":;'2'2
Po. 14 - #49 SAVICKAS D. - BMW S1000RR  , g 300 1 1:57.446 10:49:07.814
1 1:47.866 10:49:07.891 2 2:00.646 10:51:08.460
2 1:45.657 10:50:53.548 3 1:51.959 10:53:00.419
3 1:45.287 10:52:38.835 4 1:53.317 10:54:53.736
4 1:45.263 10:54:24.098 5 1:59.112 10:56:52.848
5 1:45.644 10:56:09.742 6 1:53.670 10:58:46.518
6 1:52.840 10:58:02.582 7 1:55.297 11:00:41.815
Po. 15 - # 18 BULO V. - BMW S1000RR v 08387
1 1:47.482 10:49:31.153
2 1:45.420 10:51:16.573
3 1:46.175 10:53:02.748
4 1:47.730 10:54:50.478
5 1:50.889 10:56:41.367

Diff. First
Po. 16 - # 25 tUCKIEWICZ M. - YamahaR1 09797

1 1:58.488 10:49:11.304
2 1:55.037 10:51:06.341
8 1:51.733 10:52:58.074
4 1:49.610 10:54:47.684
5 1:48.644 10:56:36.328
6 1:47.969 10:58:24.297
7 1:46.982 11:00:11.279
8 1:46.824 11:01:58.103

Diff. First
Po. 17 - # 78 FURTAK K. - Honda CBR1000RR 09.795

Fastest lap: 1:37.033
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